Donate to the Creative Arts League of Sacramento by Mail

Support CALS

Yes! I would like to Make a Gift to ensure the future of CALS by mail!

Beginning in 1952 with 10 talented women, the Creative Arts League of Sacramento continues today as a vibrant non-profit organization dedicated to promoting, exhibiting, educating and building community around a shared interest in California art and fine craft throughout our region. CALS members have planned, designed, funded and assisted installation of exhibitions in collaboration with the Crocker Art Museum and other local venues, arranged Art Tours throughout northern California and have continued to positively impact our community for over 60 years!

\$25 \$50 \$75 \$100 \$

Name		
Address		
City		
State	Zip Code	
Phone		
Email		

(Note: The Creative Arts League of Sacramento does not share or sell email addresses.)

Please make checks payable to: *Creative Arts League of Sacramento* or *CALS* and mail to:

CALS P.O. Box #188472, Sacramento, CA 95818